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REPORT INDEX MSTS 12000 

MILITARY SEA TRANSPORTATION SERVICE 
PACIFIC AREA 

FORT MASON 
SAN FRANCISCO CALIFORNIA USA 

RADM WILL.IA~ D IRVIN USN COM~ANDER 

USNS GEN JOHN P~PE (T.AP UO) 

CREW LIST 

NUMBER 5 

19 JULy ~ 

JOHN HARRlNOTON 1 MAS!rER 

COAST GUARD COMSTS 
REQUIREMENTS REQUIREMENTS ON BOARD 

LIFEBOAT 
TICKETS 

uo 138 90 

NOTE THE ON BOARD COUNT IS COMPILED FROM 
PERSONNEL RECORDS ASHORE 

BOTH OFFICERS AND NON OFFICERS WHO 
HOLD LIFEBOAT TICKETS ARE INCLUDED 
IN THE TOTAL LIFE80AT TICKET COUNT 

ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION bECOMING 
AVAILABLE TO THE SHIP CONCERNING 
CREW MEMbERS WHO RECEIVE LIFEuOAT 
CERTIFICATES MUST bE SUBMITTED TO 
THE COMMAND ASHORE FOR RECORDING 



USNS JOHN J POPE 

DECK DEPARTMENT 

101 MASTER 
11634 HARRINGTON JOHN USA Z0183454 * 11-02-16 

1'12 1ST OFFICER 
26895 LARSEN LLOYD 5 USA Z0451695 * 01-12-25 

103 2ND OFFICER 
26977 JAyKINS RICHARD L USA Z0784727 * 08-26-26 

104 3RD OFFICER 
26611 "IATANABE ROY I USA Z1175912 * 08-02-40 

H14 3RD OFFICER 
16114 MCGEE RALPH V USA Z0459185 * 01-29-23 

104 3RD OFFICER 
28'+23 SCHULTE ROLAND J USA Z0231387 * 12-18-07 

104 3RD OFFICER 

1"4 3RD OFFICER 

12'~ CHIEF RADIO OFFICER 
25(23 SUMNER CHARLES F USA Z1156216 09-14-21 

121 1ST ASST RADIO OFFICER 
30201 WALPERT JERRy R USA Z0845501 11-14-21 

121 1ST ASST RADIO OFFICER 

140 BOATSWAIN CPO 
13569 ROSA.LES VICENTE P USA Z0029437 * 04-0~-09 

142 f'ASTER AT .Il,R~1S 

31358 \,'R I GHT JAMES R USA Z0549357 * 02-11-27 

142 VASTER AT Ar,)'S 

142 t'AA5TER AT AP~lS 
,. 

145 C"RPENTER CPO ,.. 
10512 BUENAVf:.NTURA A C USA Z0422507 * 11-22-08 

147 QUARTERMASTE.R 
23036 YOUNG GEORGE E S USA Z1054635 * 07-25-21 

147 QUARTER~1AS T ER 
1%57 STEELE CHARLES M USA Z0665819 * 01-29-20 

147 QUARTERMASTER 
24939 CHAMBERS R i3 JR USA Z0918426 * 07-22-11 

148 WATCHMAN FIRE 
3,)947 GILBRIDE R J USA Z0047355 * 05-29-03 

148 ~IATCH~'Il,N FIRE 
27150 PROWN GARETH tJ USA Z1044160 * 11-06-24 
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159 YEOMAN STOREKEEPER DECK 

160 BOATSWAINS i'~ATE 

164 CARPENTERS MATE 
29824 FLECK THEODORE USA Z0190528 * 04-09-09 

165 ABLE SEM'AN 
29147 PAGE JOHN j USA Z0400900 * 09-07-25 

165 ABLE SEAMAN 
25994 OLSON PATRICK C USA Z0191129 * 03-17-07 
165 ABLE SEAMAN 
25370 FLANAGAN ROBERT R USA Z0762676 * 12-27-24 

165 AdLE SEM1AN 
30122 fv:CALISTER jAI"ES W USA Z0452141 * 04-18-27 

165 ABLE SEAMAN 
31395 DELPORTO GINO J USA 11-20-15 

165 ABLE SEAMAN 
3rJ134 STEPHENS JAMES V USA Z0737959 * 12-:07-25 

167 ,tBLE SEAMAN r·;,AINTENAHCE 
30937 OLSON RILLY L USA Z0945246 * 08-28-25 

167 ABLE S[A~1AN MA I NT ENA~!CE 

167 ABLE SEAMAN ~!A INTENANCE 

167 ABLE SEAMAN MAINTENANCE 
28981 HAINES EDWARD L USA Z0256971 * 11-01-23 

167 ABLE SEAMAN MAINTENANCE 
15413 FENNELL ODI) USA Z0841961 * 02-03-11 

167 ABLE SEM'AN 1',1A I NT F~IM!Cf: 

167 A.BLE SEAMAN MAINTFNA~ICE 
29042 HFNSLEY v.'ILLIM~ L USA Z1220325 * 11-26-19 

167 ABLE SEAMAN MAINTENANCE 

167 ABLE SEAMAN ~1AINTENANCE 
10672 CASIDS [[) MOISES S USA Z0193298 * 11-25-00 

167 ABLE SEAMAN ~tA I NHNANCE 
251J4 MEYERS DARREL L USA Z0784192 * 08-20-13 

167 ABLE SEAMAN rIA I NTHIANCE 
28609 BREBAUGH JACK W USA Zl190064 * 05-01-26 

167 ABLE SEAMAN f',~A I NTENANCE 
29945 MAGSANAY A A USA Z0453454 * 05-03-26 

po ORf)INARY SEAMA~I 
3, 639 SCHMALE vIAL TFR ~ USA 11204511 05-08-20 

170 ORDINARY SEAMIIN 
24677 MEDINA VICTORIO j USA Z0261709 * 11-02-12 
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170 
30823 

170 
29384 

170 
19GBI 

301 
13011 

302 
10767 

303 

3~3 

26521 

3"5 
26851 

3C7 

307 

307 
25754 

307 

312 

312 

312 

312 

312 

312 

334 
24438 

337 
3Cl841 

ORDINARY SEMiAN 
CAPELL ROBERT A 

ORDINARy SfA,vAN 
SULLIVAN DANIEL R 

CPD I NARy Sf: N"AN 
KEFGAN JOHN F JR 

ORDINARY SEM}AN 
REONTOY B E 

USNS JCHf~ J POPE 

ENGINE D~PART:~ENT 

CHIEF ENGINEER 
OHALLORAN JAMES A 

1ST ASST ENGINEER 
CLEM00iS LENORD L 

2ND ASST ENGINEER 
VINROV, NICHOLAS 

2ND ASST ENGINEEP 
FOX ~lP,RCELL i·! 

USA 

USI\ 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

US.II 

2ND ASST ENGR DAy WORK 
8RAZINSKAS W J USA 

3RD ASST ENGINEER 

3RD ASST ENGINEER 

3RD ASST ENGINEER 
SEGGERJViAN R 0 

3RD ASST ENGINEER 
BURK,STEPlIEN H 

LICENSED JR ENGINEER 

LICENSED JR ENGINEER 

LICENSED JR ~NGINEER 

LICENSED JR ENGINEER 

LICENSED JR ENGINEER 

LICENSED JR ENGINEER 

CH ELECTRICIIIN 
JENKINS WILLIAM T 

USA 

USA 

USA 

UNLICENSFD JR ENGR WATCH 
KELLEY STANLEY JR USA 

3 

Z1054383 05-03-31 

Z1216631 * :)l-09-4!1 

Zl193606 11-11-40 

Z0186954 * 01-21-11 

Z03621386 * 07-22-12 

Z0799038 * 11-01-15 

12-28-01 

20405241 * 01-24-24 

Z1l87477 * 06-07-42 

ZI119126 05-21-36 

Z558518 12-19-22 

Z0696628 * 08-15-14 

Z0798966 01-20-15 



337 
2723D 

337 

337 
3':'94C' 

337 
3']144 

337 
28998 

342 
3078~) 

34, 
?IlA64 

344 
30412 

347 
3"',71 

348 
28941 

349 
29001 

354 

354 
31372 

'362 
29733 

362 

362 

371 
29169 

UNLICENSED JR ENGR WATCH 
PURSLEY JAPES C USA 

UNLICENSED JR ENGR ~_TCH 

UNLICENSED JR ENGP WATCH 
PF~SLFE WARRFN 0 USA 

. UNLICENSED J? ~NGR WATCH 
PUCKETT DONALD L USA 

UNLICENSED JR ENGR WATCH 
HOUSER JOHN L USA 

REF E~'CR D,\Y 
HERIGSTAD GORDON 

,,"ACHINIST 
LOF'v BURL C JR 

PLlIHBER 
LINDB~~GH ROBERT C 

YEO~~M' ENGH~E 
"-SPIRITU RO"FRTO 

STOREKEEPER ENGINE 
r'KKNIGHT A Ii 

YEOMAN STOREKEEPER ENG 

US.lI 

USA 

US.~ 

USA 

USA 

CA~PBELL KENNY A lISA 

2ND ELECT DAy WORK 

2ND EL~CT DAy WORK 
BROOKS It:AYIAN C 

2ND ELECT Diy WORK 
GR.!\HAI' EDWARD 

ELECT MAINTENANCE 
\.,'FRSTER DEAN H 

USA 

USA 

USA 

ELECTRICIAN MAINT[NANCE 

ELECTRICIAN ~A[NTENANCE 

ASST PLUMBER 
NISPIROS RICARDO D USA 

371. ASST PLU~5ER 

374 2ND REF ENG PASS AND D C 

376 3RD REF ENG ~ASS 0 C 

376 3RO RtF ENG PASS D C 

4 

Z1l87958 02-08-42 

Z0533329 :)7-11-27 

Z0712665 10-08-42 

ZDIl07058 03-30-22 

Z1204302 

Zll 76 f'J17 * 02-':\7-2/ 

Z0523262 * 06-10-26 

Zl2200()9 :)2-02-17 

Z078S196 * 06-14-29 

Z1l99962 01-27-28 

ZOil14280 * 04-eJl-1,) 

Z1227435 04-23-24 

* 02-08-24 

Zl075566 06-21-29 



380 ENGINE UT I L I TY",M, 
3 ,) 810 HINDS ROBERT H USA Z1221500 04-16-19 

380 E~'GINE UT I L I TYH,;N 

380 ENGI~IE UT I LI TY~iAN 
28837 ['OSHER ANDREI,' !3 USA 20710897 05-22-44 

380 ENGINE UT I LI TY"'1A},1 
31371 PIERCE RALPH USA 21008739 07-28-34 

38 ' E~'G I NE UT I L I TY',i\N 
27205 NORGAARD PH I LI P J USA 21195950 12-30-45 

380 ENGINE UT I LI TYI,:;lN 

381 EVAP UTI L1TYMAN 
30185 SHEPPARD ROSS A USA Z0785319 12-08-17 

381 EVAP UT I L I TYIJAi\I 
31393 r~CGINNIS ROY D USA 1176710 08-25-34 

389 ",rIPER 
3138C ADKINS RAYI',WND H USA 20709488 06-27-22 

~89 \"IPER 
"30907 )\,LFONSO JM·:ES USA 21156106 09-29-39 

3~9 !,'IPER 
31363 [UINAN H,AW~Y ~:i USA. 2 03-26-1(1 

381 EVAP UTILITYMAN 
30911 ;',AGALLANES EI' I L J USA 20625910 * 02-15-24 

382 OILER 
29654 I":GREOS JUAN L USA 21045160 12-30-33 

382 OILER 

382 OILER 
10129 BELLA THOf~AS V USA 20839903 08-02-15 

"182 OILER 
?il75C SARGENT RONA.LD L USA 21213588 01-20-35 

382 OILER 

,;>7630 DANCE J,\~I,ES L USA 21199936 12-30-24 

38,2 OILER 
30944 MANNING D!>LLAS H USA 20178179 10-16-0S 

386 FIRE~AN WATt:iHENDER 
'274GO DIERS DANIEL H USA Z1188330 04-14-37 

386 F I REt"AN \'iATERTENDER 
28U56 JACKSON PAUL E USA 20784994 08-30-17 

386 F I REi'lAN WAHRTENDER 
26172 HUTTON ARTHUR '" 

USA Z1174eeO 05-25-17 

386 F I RE"~AN ',JATERTENDER 
,::'902 v'E ~INE R DAVID L USA Z1128372 * 09-01-41) 
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386 FIREMAN yiATERTfNDER 
30832 DANDR JDGE C[CIL F USA Z0708923 03-20-21 

386 F I RD1AN WATERTENDER 
28746 r~~OR I E KENNf:TH E USA Z0428173 09-13-27 

389 WIPER 
30903 ACOS T 1\ FEDERICO R USA ZO'516625 12-11-19 

389 ~')IPER 

3il9 \<J! PER 
31379 PIERCE: CARL USA Z0785469 02-26-24 

399 \>11 PER 
31389 KLINT BILLY ~./: USA Z0422717 * 11-06-18 

389 b/lPER 

USNS JOHN J POPE 

STEw/,RD DEPARTMENT 

501 CHIEF STEWARD 
13474 RHODES JOSfPH R USA ZOS01400 * 04-22-13 

5 f )3 2ND STEWARD 
12%3 1.j'CCLOUD ~,,! I LL I M~ E USA Z0844524 ~~ 03-24-06 

5 ('4 2W' STEWARD TReGo') ',ESS 
10231 P.lIRRACA TERF;Y P USA Z0742746 * 06-12-07 

505 3R[) STElvARD 
241":'- TEr,'PLE Ht,RRY L USA Z0836263 * 03-12-1? 

sr."15 3RD STEII}ARD 
23593 SELLERS JOHN vi USA Z0343899 12-12-07 

5')6 3RD STEl-fAR[) cANlTATION 

541 CHIEF COOK CPO 
n~ l-! RIVERA. CIPRlflNO USI\ Z0049842 * 09-26-09 

557 YEO~~flN STeWARD 
26')85 ~'IALCND JOHN ItJ USA Z1l65596 12-06-2 L, 

558 SH"REKEEPER STEII/AR.O 
2894C' i'll LSON JOH~\ USA Z0712113 " 06-21-24 

560 CHIEF BAKER 
12592 \,'R I GHT HENI!Y USA Z0841755 " 06-07-14 

561 2ND BAKER 
16224 WESTBROOKS JOSHUA USA Z0842167 * 08-23-14 

561 2 ~I[) BAKER 
28094 BRENAMAN LESTER .! USA Z0297301 12-29-20 

56:' 3RD bAKER 
27124 "I LLIAMSON C D USA Z0784873 * 10-19-17 

562 3RD BAKlR 
16208 TA"INA PeDro H USA Z0735765 * )9-07-14 

6 



563 CHIEF BUTCHER 
25429 SORRICK PAUL H USA Z1077622 * 08-12-07 

564 2ND BUTCHER 
285l:2 MILLIGAN JA~If:S R USA Z0784965 ~< 11-:)2-40 

564 2ND DUTCHER 
29640 \~H IT E FRANK E USA Z1205182 02-17-25 

565 3RD BUTCHER 
29571 REAULIEU J I fV,MY C USA Z1l74862 03-09-42 

566 2ND COOK 
11"' 2 () '3 AVANCHE A~'/IDO .A. USA Z02555'37 ;' 02-22-09 

566 n:D COOK 
26980 BROV.1N HERHAN USA Z1l87564 10-30-15 

566 2ND COOK 
12597 V:Y II TT HAYES L USA Z0801145 * 02-03-17 

566 2~.iI) COOK 
28043 BIRGEN [,RUCE. a USA Zll07344 09-13-38 

567 3RO COOK 
2'1888 A.C I ERTO JOHN"lY N USA Z0843731 * 01-11-1Q 

567 3RD COCK 
10619 CANCIO PEDRO G USA Z0182396 * 05-29-02 

567 3RD COOK 
25993 yOUNG ISAIAH H USA Z0949283 * 10-24-24 

567 3RO COOK 
11466 GLOVER ELLIS A USA Z0652730 * 09-16-97 

567 3RD COOK 
2672') CARTER ALVIN D USA Z1l45960 09-11-35 

568 4TH COOK 
20211 DAVIS CHARLIE JR USA Z0799911 * 07-12-2~ 

568 4TH COOK 
16772 NlllNUEL EN I LI 0 C LISA Z0736795 " 10-15-16 

571 GALLEYMAN 
-0:815 GUNTHER JOE E USA Z1205755 05-23-37 

571 GALLEy"M' 
'3 n q 1 :.-, SANNICOLAS GALa G USA Z1187904 10-08-3.? 

571 GALLF::Ytvl/,i-J 
3 '1794 CvlENS VIRGIL R US.~ Zl221367 09-11-4, 

571 CALLEYHAN 
3'920 POITIER JOSEPH P IJSA Z1220274 08-12-27 

571 GALLEY MAN 
29~59 GONZALO TO'~AS G USA Z1018087 01-07-06 

571 GALLEY HAN 
3)~53 KERNOHAN C v.J JR USA Z1220S99 03-21-40 

572 :'ESS··'t'N 
29196 PARISH CALVIN L IJSA ZOO21359 II-II-OS 
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572 MESS,'-1AN 
3:)885 PADUA REGINO USA Z0785173 O~-()4-26 

572 MESSMAN 
30791 THOMAS SA,M ~.I USA Zl220943 10-30-37 

572 "1ESSMAN 
31391 IBARRA QUIRINO C USA 1018442 * 03-30-]1) 

572 fY1ESSMAN 
30896 H,~LE WALLACE USA Z1218988 12-07-33 

572 MESSMAN 
24684 PIANO CALIXTO P USA ZOO11576 12-24-06 

57'2 MES9'AN 
3,,°33 WATSON JAtvES a USA Z1220914 09-18-37 

573 UTILITY~AN 
30901 MAGNUSSON ""AGNUS H USA Zl145610 02-22-13 

573 UT I LI TYlv!AN 
11384 C,ANCERO SALVADOR P USA Z019019~ * 05-03-05 

573 UTILITYHAN 
38836 EV!>.NS MELVIN G USA Z07852sn 09-22-25 

573 UTILI TYHMI 
27267 COBB RAYr~OND E USA Z1196069 11-18-24 

573 UT I Ll TYMAN 
1 '3602 RUBALCAVA EFREN USA Z0800825 * 06-14-26 

573 UT I Ll TYf1AN 
28097 TALL~1AN JOHN G USA z1169969 1)1-18-25 

573 UTILITyMAN 
29295 SCOTT HERGERT J USA Z07e5191 02-22-23 

573 UTILITYMAN 
30882 PALMER EDwARD R JR USA z1205519 11-28-34 

573 UTILITYMAN 

573 UT I L I TYivlAN 
31331 A DAi'15 ROBERT USA Zl227059 12-16-16 

573 UT I L I TY'~AN 
;>9994 CARTER ER~IFST USA Z1214547 09-26-31 

573 UTILlTYMAN 
2P"71 DANII-'LS (LYllE V USA Z0409906 04-03-24 

576 \,IA ITER 
18986 \'iJ LCHER "UGENE us~ Z0841955 * 04-20-17 

576 ViA ITER 
30,,35 LOEB MCPHERSON USA Z0843639 * 12-16-23 

576 WAITER 

576 WA ITER 
2973(' '''ILLIAMS RUSSELL USA ZlZ039R,7 09-01-28 

8 



576 VAITER 
16~80 TARVER CLIFFORf'> USA ZOO46897 * 07-25-01 

576 WA ITER 
,"939 FREIGHTf"AN JCHN C USA Z0844356 03-20-09 

576 \.IA ITER 
30904 '''11 TH JOE' C USA Z1017864 Oil-04-28 

576 .fA ITER 
,0084 DmHNGO ROLANDO S USA Z1216580 10-04-45 

576 \\1 A ITER 
29913 DAVIS R L USII Z1l61852 11-25-37 

576 \-IAITER 
':\ 13Yo TORRE"S HOWARD J UC;A ZI214,)A9 02-16-44 

576 I,;AITER 
29601 REYES ROMUALDO ;'-': USA Zl221597 02-07-42 

576 vIA ITER 
29711 STFI.JARD GEORGE JR USA Z * 11-02-37 

576 ,,,A ITER 
3[_'627 RIDDLE JAfAES Cl USA Z0712780 12-09-26 

576 vlAITER 
30158 PEOPLE'S BILLIE J USA Zl107306 12-07-33 

576 I.,'AI TER 

576 vfAITER 
29582 HALL ALVIN USA Z1216430 08-02-'+0 

576 1,fA I TFR 
28238 DLILIFT F JR USA Z0712150 03-17-41 

576 I"b. I TCR 
30737 \,:p·LKER THEODORE USA Z0513760 12-31-27 

576 viA I TEF, 
28949 NI~ GUY M USA Zl2137l7 08-16-20 

576 I·'A ITER 

577 ROOM STE\,ARD 
14459 ADMilS CH.IIRL ES F USi~ Z0838070 * Ofl-22-25 

577 Rome STE",'ARD 
15061 ZM-WRA T Hor-1A S L USA Z0254226 * 11-06-08 

577 ROOe1 STEWARD 
?Ooo91 RR00KS vlOOf'> I E A US.II Z0840433 * 09-29-16 

577 "OOM STE\"ARD 
29289 D IrINEEN S T EPHE," 0 USA Z1213781 06-20-42 

577 ROOM S T E\oJARD 
27452 SAID JOH~~ USA Z0793241 06-23-20 

577 ROC'I"t STE\"ARD 
12Cl99 LACHICA I F USA Z0186297 * 05-15-04 

9 
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577 ROOM STlOtoJARD 
29127 NIJlAER JOH~.I S USA Z1l78167 ro 04-05-23 

577 Roor'1 STEb!ARD 
28143 QUARLES R I CH,~R[\ C USA Z1196387 07-08-4(, 

577 ROO,'1 STEt,!ARD 

577 ROOM ST Et.AR'j 
30049 SMITH RICHARf:' L USA ZI175098 09-09-40 

577 ROO~' STEWARD 
30411 KEKUKU JOHN K USA Zl204046 07-20-46 

577 ROOM STEI,IARD 
296 38 HACK CHARLES L USA Zl204288 08-09-10 

577 ROOI~ STE','ARD 
14339 VILORIA GEORCE C USA Z0842981 * 03-12-14 

577 p 00," STEt,!ARD 
22760 [)CNOVMI JOH~ C USA ZI2136'·2 01-25-47 

577 RONi STEWARD 
30922 CLAYTON ARCHIE L USA Z0713360 09-25-25 

579 PORTER 
26238 RAGSDALE JAMES H USA Z0844e64 * 08-25-00 

579 PORTER 
29778 CURTS vJILLIi<,'/, R USA Zl177662 02-10-40 

579 peRTER 

579 PORTER 
29581 CRAVENS SH EF''''AN USA ZI213806 04-23-15 

:- 8 ~1 CHIEF PANTRYr'AN 
18228 L8,GR I'AA 5 E'EN A USA Z0049387 * 02-15-1" 

581 2i','n P Af'i TRY ''':)\.I\' 
29584 i\'!E'LANCON JOSEPH C USA ZC83is 373 02-10-13 

581 2N[) PMnRyf;A~1 

2:1134 HE I DELE'· ERG C USA Z084553D * 03-12-06 

582 3RD PANTRYi":AN 
29562 :,CCRF:AVEN Lc'" IS N USA Zl213845 1;)-20-37 

582 3RD PANTRYf'A!', 
12599 t1YA TT VERTIC' USA los15443 * 04-30-27 

583 NIGHT PANH,Y~AN 

29610 VM!C,ORDFR ANDRE,I I USA Z1l95981 11-09-24 

583 ~I I GHT PM~TRY~,~AN 

29453 DICKENS ROBERT USA Z0934585 * 12-09-11 

585 LAU~!DRY F'OR E~"/l,N 
1492 5 COOPER LEE USA Z0845283 ~f- 02-23-20 

586 LAUNDRYMAN 
25751 "HITNER I~OPR I S USA Z1144886 11-05-35 
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586 
28241 

5B7 
3139" 

'587 
29563 

587 
28316 

587 
28213 

587 
296C'7 

588 
28822 

589 
28741 

7"1 
25972 

7r;3 
21318 

705 
27626 

7C6 
2,,975 

1,,5 
10806 

171 
31140 

171 
'01248 

LAUNDRYi'1AN 
BROI,1iN EDvJAfW JR 

ASST LAUHDRY~'M" 

PILLH'GSLEA J I) 

A.5S T UIUW'PYr'1AN 
MACADAEG JULIAN ~ 

.ASST LAUNDRyv,\N 
YOUNG EDDIE A 

ASS T LAUNDRYi";\~1 

MCINERNEY R09ERT E 

ASST LAUNl,RY' :AN 
."1 L LI Ai'i,S ROY 

ASSIST STKPR STE'JARD 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

WHITE GEORGE A USA 

ASST LAUNDRy FORE~iAN 
GOOD~AN SA~UEL A USA 

USNS JOHN J POPE 

PURSfR DEPARTMENT 

PUR"ER 
MCHUGH LAWRlNCF C 

ASSISTANT PURSE? 
POYER ALFRED J 

JUNIOR PURSER 
R I CH~lOND IV L 

USA 

USA 

USA 

~SSIST~NT JUNIOR PURSER 
ManNEY W C III USA 

ONE VOY J\GE ONLY 

AD LE SEM"A.~: 

PfTFRS FRFD H 

A [, L E ,c, E !-\ ~'1,6, ~.I 
CL~,RK KE~!I\ETI' P USA 

ORDINARY Sb',:'1i\I" DAY11 
GIBSON DANIEL v USA 

CRDINARY SEI'."i'.~: DAY 
CAST WILLIAM J USA 

Z1053697 09-28-27 

Z0800614 08-09-25 

Z1216576 * 04-07-37 

Z1208526 06-08-40 

Zll17636 01-2J-31 

Zl213761 04-01-41 

Z0516694 * 12-13-2' 

Z0449275 1l-07-2~ 

Z1070152 * 08-14-13 

Zl'l17399 * 09-08-13 

Z1l99852 0.1-15-07 

Z0711383 * 01-01-42 

Zr:62S096 ~~ 07-2'3-2t~ 

Z122000'J " 09-15-43 

Z12n0237 05-01-3'1 

Zl049111 05-16-Z0 

90 
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US!JS GEn. JOHN POPE (TAP-110) 
FPO San Fransisco 96601 

SUPP:t..EMrnT NO. 1 TO CREW LIST NO, 2 DU'ED 19 Jul¥" 1966 DE,I§TE: 
104·' .3RD OFFICER "" .,., 

26611 WATANABE, ROY I. USA Z1175912 08-02-40 

104 .. .3 .3lID OFFICLR 
~42.3 SCHULTE¥ ROLAND J. USA Z02.31.387 12-18-07 

121 1 ST ASST. RADI0 OFFICER 
))201 WALPLRT, JE1UY R. USA Z08455 01 11-14-21 

167-6 ABLE SWlAN (M) 
~981 HAINES, EDVA,ill L. USA Z0256971 11-01-2.3 

167-1 ABLE SEAMAN (M) 
15413 FENt;ELL, ODD USA Z0841961 02-0.3-11 

161-11 ABLE SEi;.~jAN (M) 
28609 BrtEBAUGH, JACK ',/. USA Z119OO64 05-01-26 

307-.3 .3RD ASST. ENGINEER 
25754 SEGGEilllAN, ](.0. USb. Z1119126 05-21-.36 

.3.37-1 UNLIC. Jrl ENGR. WiSCH 
30841 KELLEY, SThl~EY JR. USA Z0798966 01-20-15 
380-1 ]1.GlNE UTlLITYMAN 
29914 HIIJDS, ROBERT H. USb. ZI221500 04-16-19 

.381-2 EVAP UTILITrM/,N 
31393 HCGINNIS, ROY D. USA Z1176710 08-25-.34 

389-2 WIPER 
3136.3 GUUIi..N, HAh..tY M. USA Z 0)-26-10 

386-2 FWT 
~056 JhCKSON, Pi.UL E • USA Z0784994 08-.30-17 

.386-.3 FWT 
26172 HUTTON, J.RUTHUli v •• USA Z1174880 05·25-17 

.386-6 FWT 
4.)746 MORIE, KENNETH E. USA Z042017.3 09-13-27 

567-3 3d!) COJK 
25993 YOUNG, ISAIJ.H H. US/. Z0949283 10-24-24 

568-2 4TH COOK 
16772 HMJUEL, :EMILIO C. USA Z0736795 10-15-16 

57.3-2 UTILITnlf,.N 
11384 C"NCERO, SALVADOR P. USA Z0190195 05-0.3-05 

573-4 UTILITYMh.N 
27267 COBB, MY1'iOIID E. USA Z1196069 11-18-24 

573-6 UTILITYNJ.JJ 
2f3097 T,.LLI"ii~N, JOHN G. USA Z1169969 01-18-25 

57.3-7 UTILI'i.'YMi.N 
29288 SCOTT, HERBERT J •• US" Z0785191 02-22-23 

57.3-8 UTlLITYHi>N 
~S2 ;PIDlER,EDWARD ,R. .m. lBJ. ~1205519 t1-2!l- ~z. 

'5"7)-11 UTlLITYMAN 
29994 CARTER, ERNEST USA Z1214547 09-26-31 



-
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DELETE: ( Continued) 
576-10 WAITER 
313,. rC!laES, HDViARD J. us£. Z1214689 11-O9-~ 

576-13 WAITER 
30627 lUDDLE, JANES D, U:)j, Z0712780 12-09-26 

576-16 WAITER 
29582 HkLL, ALVIN us;, Z1216430 08-02-40 

577-1 ilOOH STlJD. 
14459 ADAMS, CHh.HLES E. USA Z0838070 08-22-25 

577-4 ROON STl.D, 
29289 DINNEEN, STEPHEN O. USA Z1213791 06-20-42 

571-14 ROOf'l STIID. 
28700 DOllOV!.lI, JOHl\i C. USA Z1213602 01-25-47 

579-1 PORTE}( 
26238 RI.GSDALE, J"NE;S H. USt. ZOO 44804 08-25-00 

582-1 3RD PANTltYNAN 
295"2 NC C,tEi,. VEN, LEI/IS N. USJ. Z1213845 10-~-37 

582-2 3RD Pi.NTRYHe.N 
12599 vlYi. TT, VERTIS US", Z051544,3 04-30-27 

583-1 NIGHT P"NTRYMAN 
29610 VhNGCRDEii, i.NDREVI I. US£. Z 1195981 11-09-24 

587-4 ;'SST. r."UNDRYH1.N 
28213 HClNEaNEY, rlOBEaT E. USA Z1117636 01-23-31 

587-5 ASST. LAUNIJ.iYlli.N 
29607 11ILLL..MS, ROY USA Z1213761 04-01-41 

588 ASST. STYJ'R. STlID. 
28822 HlITE, GEOliGE I,. USA Z0516694 12-13-23 

589 ;.s.:,T. r."UNDRY FOREbjJ~ 
28741 GUJ Di"Jrl.N , S;J'iUEL I •• US£. Z0449275 11-07-25 

165 hBIE SEiJ>IAN 
15§.O2 _ ]t!;T.§d§.L~D_H.!. ____ ____ QSb. _ ~(J§.22.026 ____ _ 01-2}=.2!± _ ___ 

iLDD: 
"i04-3 3RD OFFIC;,a 
30915 PJtKINS, Pe.UL H. US;, Z84160 * 12-22-17 

121 1ST ;'SST.&'DIO OFFIC~~ 
31355 JvHNSON, C",RL i •• USA Z99933-D1 12-03~ 

121 1 ST i.SST. &.D1O OFFICER 
30315 ~INIK, EMU, M. USA Z1220232 08-14-07 

159 TdJ~Ii.N/STKP. DECK 
30835 Jl,CKSON, 0il.,.1LLL C.C. USA Z1221349 00-27-43 

160 BOS'N MATE 
15413 FENNELL ODD USA Z0841961 * 02-03-11 

165-7 AbLE 3:1'~.fc\N 

30113 CLARK, KENNETH A. USA Z1220000 * CI'J-15-43 

1.5-$ J.BLE SEi~i1.N 

28981 HJ,HlES, ED\' 'i.RD Lffi USA Z25697-D1 * 11-01-23 

167-8 AELL SEi.NAN (M) 
30140 BOLES, ;"\1. YMOlID US!. Z712485 * 03-30-26 





1 TO Clml LIST- NO. 
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386:2 
30810 us" Zl221500 04-16-19 

389-4 ~dPffi 
31208 HIOG INS, 'I.ONhLD C. USA Z1079680 01-25-40 

506 3RD STIID. :)j.N. 
29613 DE POLO, rlICHMUJ US!. Z710900 11 .. 26-06 

567-3 3RD COOK 
16772 ¥u.NUEL, Ei'JILIO C. US;,. Z736795 * 10-15-16 

568-2 4TH COOK 
29562 HC CREI,VR/, LDIIS N. USA Z1213845 10-20-37 

573-2 UTILITYHI.N 
29290 BECK, JOHN H. USi, Z1213666 10-15-37 

573-6 UT ILITYl1i.N 
28822 IlHI TE , GECJB.G~ ;.. USA Z516694 * 12-13-23 

573-7 UTILITYNhN 
29288 GUIU, LrDNb.RDO S. USA Z1213787 11-03-43 

573-8 UTILITYhi,/l 
31322 BEWffiTT, CHb.liLES T. USb. Z1227381 06-25-23 

573-9 UTILITYl-L',N 
29801 YhNCEY, JOHlI USA Z1207260 10-26-17 

573-11 UTILITYl-lAN 
31394 r.:.11B, DALE E. USh Z562982 06-14-25 

576-3 v,UTili 
39277 HULLEU, JOEL B. USh 21117233 07-19-19 

576-10 HAlTER 
30792 HUDLEY, FLOYD USA Z845935 11-09-20 

576-15 WhITLR 
31405 LOPLZ, liOBERT US!. Z1217010 12-05-47 

576-20 vlhITlli 
39216 DENNIS, :c;!,RL 1.. USh Z1214000 06-24-41 

577-1 ROOM STWD. 
31262 MC HUGH, STJJ:LEY H. US!, Z276986 04-10-11 

577-4 RooH STh'll. 
31401 FLEMl-IING, Gill,aLES E. USh Z555023 08-17-27 

577-9 ROOH srwTI. 
27267 GOBB, li.i,Yl10l1D E. USA Zl196069 11-18-24 

579-1 PO;(TER 
31378 CUNNINGHhll, BOB L. USh Z841846 06-17-28 

579-3 PORTlli 
313 '18 ru:;r~LY, GEu,(Gt; F, JR. USb. Z1192.:'23 11-03-42 

582-1 J,lJ) h.llTRUbti 
12599 l'f[, TT, VERTIS USA Z515443 * 04-30-27 

582-2 3RD P"N'rltYl-li.N 
29295 SGOTT, HCltBERT J. USA Z785191 02-22-23 

583-1 NIGHT P"NTltYMlcN 
25399 Sb.LINDOHG, FLLIGliNO USA ,,1156249 10-20-05 

\ 



----~----.--------------

SUP PLn1LNT rOC). 1 TO CILE\'I LIST NO. 
J.DD: Continued 
587-4 i.SST. L..UNDI·~Yi1b.N 

31333 • .!IDErlfiJ N, rtICtll..RD :c • USA Z1227353 11-09-44 

587-5 hSST. L.·.U1IDRYNiJI 
Z'1994 C."tTLd, LhNES'f US!. Z1214547 09-26-31 

588 i.SST. STIrn,. ST\ID. 
28097 Ti.IJ:,HhH, JOHN G. USA Z1169969 01-18-25 

589 ;'SST. L..urmRY FuiIDil.H 
29607 VIUIhNS, ,lOY J". US;' Z1213761 04-01-41 
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